MSP# 25-02pc, Hawthorne Hill Woods Path Safety Pruning

Hawthorne Hill Woods Pruning

Advanced Landscaping

Family Landscaping and Treewerks

Steve Piper and Sons

Uno Mas Landscaping

$7,810.00

$8,875.00

$9,750.00

$14,200.00




Provantage Systems

Clean Cut Tree Service,
Inc.

Davey Tree

$18,400.00

$24,730.00

$37,500.00
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