## MSP# 25-02pc, Hawthorne Hill Woods Path Safety Pruning

Hawthorne Hill Woods Pruning

Advanced Landscaping	Family Landscaping and Treewerks	Steve Piper and Sons	Uno Mas Landscaping
\$7,810.00	\$8,875.00	\$9,750.00	\$14,200.00

Clean Cut Tree Service,		
Provantage Systems	Inc.	Davey Tree
\$18,400.00	\$24,730.00	\$37,500.00